Hold For C-105

The second and a second second

PI # 2018

3,-, , , e zez 3

4 mile 2350 Frederic

RECEIVED

Form C-102

Superseder C-128

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL

AEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS

Effective 1-1-65 MAR - 1 1982 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Tela Energ perator Leas Ċ. C. D. Well No. protion Corp. Sherrill OFFICE 1 ARTESIA "nit Letter Section Township Range County 11 South 6 28 Fast Chave Actual Footage Location of Wells 2310 South 2310 feet from the line and East feet from the line Ground Level Elev. **Producing Formation** Pool Dedicated Acreage: 3728,9 Penrose Wildcat 40 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _____ See Reverse Side XX Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contoined herein is true and complete to the knowledge and belief. Name Anita Vigil Position Drilling Secretary Company Cibola Energy Corporation Date 2-25-82 2310 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me or my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed June 3,1980 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Survey PATRICK ROMERO 8867 330 1320 16 50 1980 2810 2000 26 40 1 500 1000 800 Eidaon Ronald

 Communitization is by force pooling. Leases not held by operator are: Tenneco 12.5% and Selma Andrews Trust .78125%.



Form C+102 Supersedes C+128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances m	ust be from t	the exiter bounds	aries of the Section		
, Cileola	e Energy		Leo		. • 1		Well No.
Coroned	» Exploratio r	Corp.		Sherri			
rot_ette ["	ention	Township		Range	County		
J	6	11 South		28 East		Chave	<u> </u>
Levul For them Lonat						r .	
2310				2310	feet from the	East	line Dedicated Acreage,
In and Level Elev.	Producing F	ormation	Poo				40
3728.9	Penro			Wildcat			
	n one lease i	ated to the subj s dedicated to t					he plat below. thereof (both as to working
dated by co	mmunitization,	different owners unitization, force answer is "yes"	e-pooling.	etc?			f all owners been consuli-
XX Yes		allewel la jea,	.,p: 01 00				
this form if No allowabl	necessary.) e will be assig	ned to the well u	until all int	erests have	been consolidat	ed (by co	dated. (Use reverse side of mmunitization, unitization, n approved by the Commis-
			·				CERTIFICATION
	1			NGINEER &	THE .	toined h	certify that the information con- terein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief.
	- +	+ _	- 9-	- 676 -		Name Anita	a Vigil
	i I		12		1311	Fostion	ling Secretary
	1			MEXICO		Company	
	1 a a			ATREA.		Cibo Date 2-25	la Energy Corporation -82
	 		2310	2310'		shown c notes J under m is true	y certify that the well location in this plat was plotted from field f actual surveys mode by me or y supervision, and that the some and correct to the best of my fge and belief.
	1		-			Date Surv	
	I			1			ne 3,1980
) } 			1		1 -	d Protessional Engineer and Surveyor
			<u>I</u>	l		K	MULLEST 870
						Certificat	• No JOHN W. WEST 576 PATRICK A. ROMERO 686
	90 1320 1680	1980 2310 2840	2000	1500 100	00 800 6	ł	Ronold J. Eldson 323

C

.

 Communitization is by force pooling. Leases not held by operator are: Tenneco 12.5% and Selma Andrews Trust .78125%.



All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

1. Stala a	norgy	Lease		We
Concerne to Exp	teration Corp.	Sherrill	······	1 1
en ente Section	Tr whahip	Range	County	
J 6	11 South	28 East	Chaves	
Artual For tage Longtion of V	• •	0010	F .	
2310 teet in		· ·······	t from the East	line Icates Acteuge,
	roducing Formation	Pool		50 · · ·
3728.9	Penrose	Wildcat		
	ige dedicated to the aubject w			
 If more than one interest and royal 	lease is dedicated to the wel (ty).	l, outline each and ide:	ntily the ownership thered	of (both as to working
3 If more than one dated by communi	lease of different ownership is tization, unitization, force-pooli	dedicated to the well, ing. etc?	have the interests of all	owners been consult-
XX Yes 🛄 No	o If answer is "yes," type c	of consolidation <u>See</u>	Reverse Side	
If answer is "no." this form if necess	' list the owners and tract desc	criptions which have ac	tually been consolidated	(Use reverse side of
	be assigned to the well until al	l interests have been o	onsolidated (by communi	tization, unitization.
forced-pooling, or sion.	otherwise) or until a non-standar	d unit, eliminating suc	h interests, has been app	roved by the Commis-
		1	CE	RTIFICATION
		i		
				y that the information con-
		SUNPER &		is true and complete to the
		L ALLE AN	ber of my kno	wledge and beivel.
		STATE OF TO	ante	Viil
			Name	
+		676	Anita Vig	<u>zil</u>
			Position	0
		THEXICO S		Secretary
		OA ANTINGS	Cibola E	nergy Corporation
		TH WEEK	Date	iergy corporación
		1	2-25-82	
		. 1		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		2310'	i hereby certi	ify that the well location
		U	shown on this	plat was plotted from field
1		1	notes of octua	al surveys mode by me or
		\$ #	· · · ·	rvision, and that the some
	_	ł	is true and c	orrect to the best of my
1	310	ł	knowledge and	belief.
+	·			
1		ļ		
1		l	Date Surveyed	1000
1		1	June 3,	
		1	Registered Prote and/or Land Sun	essional Englineer veyor
			1 1 1	
			Ichn	aril A
				JOHN W. WEST 676
C 330 860 '90 13	20 1050 1980 2910 2640 200	C 150C 1000 I	P	ATRICK A. ROMERO 6668 Ionold J. Eidson 3239
je sou bou 'nu is.				and the second

(

•

.

 Communitization is by force pooling. Leases not held by operator are: Tenneco 12.5% and Selma Andrews Trust .78125%.

.



All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

abola 2	xploratio n Corp.		Ch		Weil to .
	A	L	Sherrill	[C∩unty	
J	6 11 Sout	h	28 East	Chaves	
A russ For tage Location of 2310	i Weil: Could		2210		
ZOTU teet	trom the South Producing Formation	line and	2310 1e	et from the East	line Dedicated Accesses
3728.9	Penrose		Wildcat		40 5 100
1. Outline the acr	eage dedicated to the	subject wel	l by colored pencil	or hachure marks on th	e plat below.
1 If more than of interest and roy		to the well,	outline each and id	entify the ownership th	iereof (both as to working
	e lease of different ov nitization, unitization			, have the interests of	all owners been consul-
XX Yes	No If answer is "	yes?' type of	consolidation <u>Se</u>	e Reverse Side	
this form if nec	essary.)	<u></u> ,,			nted. (Use reverse side of munitization, unitization,
					approved by the Commis-
	1	<u>, </u>	i ,		CERTIFICATION
	1				ertify that the information con- ein is true and complete to the
	1		LIGHER & LATE		knowledge and belief
·	 		676	Anita	Vigil
	1	(i)	New MEXIC		ng Secretary
	i		OATAV W WEST	Company Cibola Date	Energy Corporation
			1	2-25-8	2
		5310	2310	shown on t notes of c under my s is true ar	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys mode by me or supervision, and that the some and correct to the best of my and belief.
	1 1 1 1 1				3,1930 roleastonal Engineer
C 330 660 9C 1	320 1060 1980 2310 26.	40 2000	1800 1000		MULLONT O JOHN W. WEST 676 PATRICK A. RONERO 6862 Ronald J. Eidson 3239

 Communitization is by force pooling. Leases not held by operator are: Tenneco 12.5% and Selma Andrews Trust .78125%.

.



All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

7

Corona	la Energi	ion Corp.	Sherrill		Weit two
. e'ie	Sectors:	Township	Range	County	
J Lordon Long	6	11 South	28 Fast	Choves	
2310	feet from the	South In	and 2310	teet from the East	line
na Upvel Elev.		g Formation	Pocl		dicates Acreage,
3728,9	Pen	rose	Wildcat		40
Outline the	e acreage de	dicated to the subje	ct well by colored pencil	or hachure marks on the	plat below.
interest an	d royalty).			dentify the ownership ther 1, have the interests of al	
	ommunitizatio	on, unitization, force-			
<u>KX</u> 165					
			descriptions which have	actually been consolidate	d (Use reverse side
	necessary.).		······································		
				consolidated (by commu	
torced-pool sion.	ing, or otherw	(ise) or until a hon-sta	indard unit, eiiminating s	uch interests, has been ap	proved by the Commi
	1	· ·		c	ERTIFICATION
			l	I hereby cert	ify that the information co
	1		STOLLIER &		is true and complete to t
	i i		L'E AND CAR	best of my kn	owledge and belief. /
	1		S	1 Care	tailing
	· ·			Name	age
	- +		2 - 675 - 7	Anita Vi	gil
	1			Position	
	ł		1 1 1 0 / 20	Drilling	g Secretary
	ł		THE MEXICO	Company	
	1		OAW WEST	Cibola H	Energy Corporati
	i			Date	
	i		1	2-25-82	
			†		
	1	^ -			aid, ak-a ak- 111 -
			2.510		tify that the well location plat was plotted from field
	1				al surveys mode by me
	1				ervision, and that the som
					correct to the best of m
	ł	310-	ł	knowledge and	
		<u>N</u>			
	1		1		
	1		1	Date Surveyed	······································
	I		1	June 3	,1980
	i .		1		essional Engineer
	1		1	and/or Land Sur	veyor
			1		1/1/1
			l		un -
					JOHN W. WEST 6 Atrick A. Romero 64
330 860 .9	0 1320 1880	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500 1000		Ronold J. Eidson 32

 Communitization is by force pooling. Leases not held by operator are: Tenneco 12.5% and Selma Andrews Trust .78125%.

.

•